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leila benkhaled@yahoo.fr

Benkler, Mr E Darmstadt University of Technology, Germany

Erik.Benkler@physik.tu-dadrmstadt.de

Bennis, Dr N ETSI Telecommunication, Spain

n bennis@tfo.upm.es

Berardi, Mr R università di Bologna, Italy
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bouchaour@yahoo.fr

Bradley, Dr S Royal Society of Chemistry

bradleys@rsc.org

Brandt, Mr H University of Freiburg, Germany

holger.brandt@makro.uni-freiburg.de

cviii List of Participants

D
ow

nl
oa

de
d 

by
 [

U
ni

ve
rs

ity
 o

f 
C

al
if

or
ni

a,
 S

an
 D

ie
go

] 
at

 1
0:

36
 1

1 
A

ug
us

t 2
01

2 



Brazil, Dr R Royal Society of Chemistry

brazilr@rsc.org

Brodin, Mr C Universite Caial, Canada

Broer, Professor D J Philips Research, Netherlands

dick.broer@philips.com

Brown, Dr C University of Oxford

carl.brown@eng.ox.ac.uk

Brown, Dr D University of Sheffield

d.h.brown@dheffield.ac.uk

Brown, Dr J A gallopingJB@aol.com

Brown, Ms N K nancy.brown@kelleylog.com

Bruce, Professor D W University of Exeter

d.bruce@ex.ac.uk

Bubnov, Dr A Academy of Sciences of the Czech Republic,

Czech Republic

bubnov@fzu.cz

Buchnev, Mr O S National Academy of Science of Ukraine, Ukraine

buchnev@iop.kiev.ua

Buck, Ms B L Kent State University, USA

brenda@lci.kent.edu

Burnell, Professor E University of British Columbia, Canada

elliott.burnell@ubc.ca

Burton, Mr M University of Hull

m.burton@maths.hull.ac.uk

Bushby, Professor R J University of Leeds

richardb@chem.leeds.ac.uk

Caldeira, Professor J F DQ - FCT - UNL, Portugal

fjc@dq.fct.unl.pt

Camacho, Professor J Universidad Nacional Aut�oonoma de México, Mexico
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